
SP #1 - 10AM SAT SEP 15 HARVEST MOON FESTIVAL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Charlie Johnson Malice 2.5 M DSD 22 6 25 25 Ultimate 1

Ashley Kutzli Roadrash 1.5 F KELP/KOO21 7 23 11 23 11 Master Elite 2

Renae Larsen Payton 4 F BSD-M 22 2 19 7 22 2 Master 3

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 4 M CBR 21 5 21 1 21 5 Master 4

Christine & Mark Mol Maggiemay 3 F CBR 21 2 20 10 21 2 Master 5

Alan Christensen Rocky 2.3 M GSP 20 10 18 7 20 10 Master 6

Lynn Taylor Radar 7 M CL 16 6 20 10 20 10 Master 7

Carol Crum Echo 4 F YL 16 11 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 8

Ann Williams Splash 6 F BC 17 5 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 9

Deb Hebeler Torrent 1.5 M BSD-M 15 7 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 10

Brian Butler Ice 5 M BL 15 7 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 11

Ellen Davis Twixx 4 M BC 17 11 15 3 17 11 Sr. Elite 12

Carol Crum Bella 4 F BL 16 7 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 13

Ann Williams Eli 7 M BC 16 11 15 10 16 11 Senior 14

Paul Bigler Nellie 7 F BL/GSD 16 11 13 5 16 11 Senior 15

Jarred Csernai Athena 1.3 F YL 16 2 15 9 16 2 Senior 16

Jane Avery Sheldon 6 M AS 15 6 16 2 16 2 Senior 17

Misty Yohannan Navee 6 M M-AUS 14 10 15 10 15 10 Senior 18

Michael Spayde Flux F BSD-M 10 6 15 9 15 9 Senior 19

Cindy Kelley Cassi 5 F GR 14 4 15 6 15 6 Senior 20

Sandy Keeler Super Kit 0.11 M BL 13 11 15 4 15 4 Senior 21

Michael Spayde Nyla 3 F APBT 15 2 14 9 15 2 Senior 22

Lynn Taylor Edge 7 mo M BL 14 7 12 5 14 7 Junior 23

Janice Hansen Jaxon 5.5 M GSD 10 11 12 10 12 10 Junior 24

Ann Williams Teal 3 F BC 9 11 12 10 12 10 Junior 25

Jamie Huhn Dakota 0.75 M GR 8 10 12 9 12 9 Junior 26

Laura Voncina Charlie 7.5 M GR 12 6 8 11 12 6 Junior 27

Andrea Winnie Ollie 8 M GR 8 10 12 5 12 5 Junior 28

Cheyenne Quinn Dilly 3.5 M APBT 11 1 12 3 12 3 Junior 29

Patricia Whitener Gunnar 5 M BL 11 10 10 11 10 Junior 30

Annette Pendygraft Henry 5 M POO/BICH11 7 11 3 11 7 Junior 31

Tony Dipisa Gio 0.6 M BL 8 9 10 10 10 10 Junior 32

Fay Longhofer Wolf 8.7 M PRT 6 3 9 2 9 2 Novice 33

Mindy Mcclain Kopi 6 M BL/X 6 5 8 7 8 7 Novice 34

Christine Quinn Lexi 3.5 F ABY 7 2 7 11 7 11 Novice 35

Jamie Huhn Ruby 2.5 F YL 5 3 7 3 7 3 Novice 36

Misty Yohannan Byndee 2.5 F BC 6 10 5 7 6 10 Novice 37

Angela Spayde Cedric Allen 3 M APBT 5 3 6 8 6 8 Novice 38

Jamie Huhn Morris 3 M GR 6 5 6 2 6 5 Novice 39

Laura Voncina Halo 0.07 F FCR 4 3 4 3 Novice 40

Marie Brawn Grommet 2.5 M DH 1 7 3 1 3 1 Novice 41

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT SEP 15 HARVEST MOON FESTIVAL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ashley Kutzli Roadrash 1.5 F KELP/KOO23 7 23 7 23 7 Master Elite 1

Charlie Johnson Malice 2.5 M DSD 23 1 21 7 23 1 Master Elite 2

Deb Hebeler Torrent 1.5 M BSD-M 19 7 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 3

Lynn Taylor Radar 7 M CL 21 11 21 6 21 11 Master 4

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 4 M CBR 21 3 21 4 21 4 Master 5

Christine & Mark Mol Maggiemay 3 F CBR 20 3 20 10 20 10 Master 6

Lisa Goucher Time 2.5 M WH 19 11 20 9 20 9 Master 7

Renae Larsen Payton 4 F BSD-M 13 9 20 6 20 6 Master 8

Brian Butler Ice 5 M BL 19 7 18 8 19 7 Sr. Elite 9

Alan Christensen Rocky 2.3 M GSP 19 18 2 19 Sr. Elite 10

Ellen Davis Twixx 4 M BC 18 2 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 11

Michael Spayde Nyla 3 F APBT 18 5 14 1 18 5 Sr. Elite 12

Carol Crum Bella 4 F BL 17 2 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 13

Deb Watson Sadie 5 F ACD/MPIN/PIT17 9 16 10 17 9 Sr. Elite 14

Ann Williams Eli 7 M BC 17 8 16 3 17 8 Sr. Elite 15

Cindy Kelley Cassi 5 F GR 15 1 16 10 16 10 Senior 16

Ann Williams Splash 6 F BC 16 10 14 2 16 10 Senior 17

Michael Spayde Flux F BSD-M 16 9 16 7 16 9 Senior 18

Misty Yohannan Navee 6 M M-AUS 16 2 16 7 16 7 Senior 19

Sandy Keeler Super Kit 0.11 M BL 16 6 16 3 16 6 Senior 20

Laura Punches Murphy 0.11 M GR 16 3 15 1 16 3 Senior 21

Jane Avery Sheldon 6 M AS 15 1 15 9 15 9 Senior 22

Jarred Csernai Athena 1.3 F YL 15 5 14 4 15 5 Senior 23

Carol Crum Echo 4 F YL 14 11 14 2 14 11 Junior 24

Janice Hansen Jaxon 5.5 M GSD 11 10 13 10 13 10 Junior 25

Lynn Taylor Edge 7 mo M BL 13 3 10 7 13 3 Junior 26

Jamie Huhn Dakota 0.75 M GR 11 10 12 7 12 7 Junior 27

Cheyenne Quinn Dilly 3.5 M APBT 12 5 12 1 12 5 Junior 28

Tony Dipisa Gio 0.6 M BL 11 4 12 4 12 4 Junior 29

Ann Williams Teal 3 F BC 12 1 11 10 12 1 Junior 30

Annette Pendygraft Henry 5 M POO/BICH10 11 11 9 11 9 Junior 31

Laura Voncina Charlie 7.5 M GR 10 3 11 9 11 9 Junior 32

Patricia Whitener Gunnar 5 M BL 10 7 11 1 11 1 Junior 33

Deb Watson Liza 2 F LAKE/X 10 5 8 5 10 5 Junior 34

Bob Watson Shadow 3 M APBT/CS 5 10 9 7 9 7 Novice 35

Jamie Huhn Ruby 2.5 F YL 6 7 8 11 8 11 Novice 36

Jamie Huhn Morris 3 M GR 8 6 7 9 8 6 Novice 37

Christine Quinn Lexi 3.5 F ABY 8 4 6 6 8 4 Novice 38

Angela Spayde Cedric Allen 3 M APBT 7 10 6 2 7 10 Novice 39

Misty Yohannan Byndee 2.5 F BC 2 4 6 9 6 9 Novice 40

Mindy Mcclain Kopi 6 M BL/X 6 2 5 11 6 2 Novice 41

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT SEP 15 HARVEST MOON FESTIVAL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Charlie Johnson Malice 2.5 M DSD 24 7 23 7 24 7 Ultimate 1

Deb Hebeler Torrent 1.5 M BSD-M 21 11 24 2 24 2 Ultimate 2

Renae Larsen Payton 4 F BSD-M 20 1 22 7 22 7 Master Elite 3

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 4 M CBR 20 3 22 5 22 5 Master 4

Alan Christensen Rocky 2.3 M GSP 20 5 21 1 21 1 Master 5

Christine & Mark Mol Maggiemay 3 F CBR 20 7 20 11 20 11 Master 6

Lisa Goucher Time 2.5 M WH 19 1 20 2 20 2 Master 7

Brian Butler Ice 5 M BL 20 1 19 3 20 1 Master 8

Michael Spayde Nyla 3 F APBT 19 10 15 4 19 10 Sr. Elite 9

Carol Crum Bella 4 F BL 18 7 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 10

Ann Williams Splash 6 F BC 17 4 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 11

Ellen Davis Twixx 4 M BC 18 1 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 12

Jane Avery Sheldon 6 M AS 16 1 17 5 17 5 Senior 13

Sandy Keeler Super Kit 0.11 M BL 16 9 17 4 17 4 Senior 14

Ann Williams Eli 7 M BC 17 3 15 4 17 3 Senior 15

Laura Punches Murphy 0.11 M GR 17 16 2 17 Senior 16

Michael Spayde Flux F BSD-M 16 9 16 6 16 9 Senior 17

Jarred Csernai Athena 1.3 F YL 16 1 16 7 16 7 Senior 18

Cindy Kelley Cassi 5 F GR 14 6 16 1 16 1 Senior 19

Misty Yohannan Navee 6 M M-AUS 13 7 15 10 15 10 Senior 20

Carol Crum Echo 4 F YL 13 2 15 9 15 9 Senior 21

Deb Watson Sadie 5 F ACD/MPIN/PIT13 11 14 5 14 5 Junior 22

Laura Voncina Charlie 7.5 M GR 12 11 14 1 14 1 Junior 23

Annette Pendygraft Henry 5 M POO/BICH12 7 13 9 13 9 Junior 24

Janice Hansen Jaxon 5.5 M GSD 12 5 13 1 13 1 Junior 25

Ann Williams Teal 3 F BC 10 11 11 7 11 7 Junior 26

Cheyenne Quinn Dilly 3.5 M APBT 7 7 11 7 11 7 Junior 27

Tony Dipisa Gio 0.6 M BL 9 9 7 5 9 9 Novice 28

Patricia Whitener Gunnar 5 M BL 9 7 8 10 9 7 Novice 29

Christine Quinn Lexi 3.5 F ABY 6 2 8 5 8 5 Novice 30

Misty Yohannan Byndee 2.5 F BC 8 1 7 7 8 1 Novice 31

Angela Spayde Cedric Allen 3 M APBT 6 7 7 9 7 9 Novice 32

Bob Watson Shadow 3 M APBT/CS 6 3 2 6 3 Novice 33

Laura Voncina Halo 0.07 F FCR 5 4 6 2 6 2 Novice 34

Mindy Mcclain Kopi 6 M BL/X 6 1 5 7 6 1 Novice 35

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 9/15/18 HARVEST MOON FESTIVAL

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jamie Huhn Ruby 2.5 F YL Potterville MI 8 10 10 7 Junior 1

Christine Quinn Lexi 3.5 F ABY Midland MI 8 9 5 10 Novice 2

Jamie Huhn Morris 3 M GR Potterville MI 8 4 8 7 Novice 3

Bob Watson Shadow 3 M APBT/CS Vicksburg MI 3 1 6 11 Novice 4

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Janice Hansen Jaxon 5.5 M GSD St. Johns MI 12 11 13 7 Junior 1

Ann Williams Teal 3 F BC Lansing MI 11 9 12 11 Junior 2

Laura Voncina Charlie 7.5 M GR Jackson MI 12 12 5 Junior 3

Jamie Huhn Dakota 0.75 M GR Potterville MI 11 2 12 2 Junior 4

Annette Pendygraft Henry 5 M POO/BICH Warren MT 11 7 12 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Sandy Keeler Super Kit 0.11 M BL Stanton MI 16 6 17 5 Senior 1

Jane Avery Sheldon 6 M AS Midland MI 16 2 17 3 Senior 2

Laura Punches Murphy 0.11 M GR Grass Lake MI 15 3 17 3 Senior 3

Michael Spayde Flux F BSD-M Sunfield MI 17 1 16 10 Senior 4

Cindy Kelley Cassi 5 F GR Manchester MI 15 10 16 4 Senior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Ann Williams Splash 6 F BC Lansing MI 18 19 1 Sr. Elite 1

Ellen Davis Twixx 4 M BC Muskegon MI 18 7 18 Sr. Elite 2

Ann Williams Eli 7 M BC Lansing MI 16 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 3

Michael Spayde Nyla 3 F APBT Sunfield MI 14 4 17 10 Sr. Elite 4

Deb Watson Sadie 5 F ACD/MPIN/PITPortage MI 16 1 17 2 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
C

ol
um

n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 4 M CBR Edmore MI 20 20 10 Master 1

Alan Christensen Rocky 2.3 M GSP Wixom MI 19 4 19 1 Sr. Elite 2

Christine & Mark Mol Maggiemay 3 F CBR Edmore MI 18 2 18 11 Sr. Elite 3

Lisa Goucher Time 2.5 M WH Charlotte MI 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 4

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Ashley Kutzli Roadrash 1.5 F KELP/KOO Milford MI 21 24 6 Ultimate 1

Renae Larsen Payton 4 F BSD-M Elsie MI 12 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Charlie Johnson Malice 2.5 M DSD Haslett MI 23 11 25 Ultimate 1

Deb Hebeler Torrent 1.5 M BSD-M Elsie MI 20 6 17 7 Master 2


